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Winnipeg to
New Orleans

HIGHWAY

== ALL THE WAY

JEFFERSON HIGHWAY traverses a country alluring in
its opportunities for all season tours.

e

The recreation seekers' paradise—the wonderful lake region
of Minnesota, with its densely shaded cool pine woods, has a strong
appeal to folks who love the primitive.

The Jefferson Highway was originated in 1915 in New Orleans
and is Louisiana's Own Highway; 856% of the roadway in this state
is hard-surfaced; foremost Louisiana men assist in guiding the
activities of the Association. 3

Our traveler's information bureau will aid you in planning your

trip. Write today for maps and other literature regarding cities or
points of interest reached by the International Jefferson Highway.

JEFFERSON HIGHWAY ASSOCIATION

HEADQUARTERS—TOOTLE BLDG. ST. JOSEPH, MO.
MAPS FREE

COMBE PRINTING €O, ST 1OREPH, WO



Arkansas Section
OZARK REGION

0O VANINC A~

Between
Towns
Read s Read Read
Down Up Up
DEJOPEIN .o e U.S.71Concrete 213 435.0
Main and 4th Sts.
213 NEOSHO ‘.. b aeice o U. 8.71 Concrete 18.2 413.7
39.5 ANDERSON ........... U.S.71 Gravel 13.9 395.5
434 LANAGAN ........... Ak 8.7k 4 6.6 381.6
B0 =NOEL: a5 ol vane U.Ss.71 4 3.4 375.0
534 MO-ARK LINE ....... U.s. 71 " 2.0 371.6
554 SULPHUR SPRINGS ..U.S.71 o 4.8 369.6
60.2 GRAVETTE ........... u.s. 7 4 17.4 364.8
BELLA VISTA RESORT
2l Miles From Bentonville
77.6 BENTONVILLE ....... U871 o 7.5 357.4
85,1 ROGERS .............% U871 o 6.6 349.9
L7 LOWELL s e JU.8.71 s 6.1 343.3
97.8 SPRINGDALE ......... uU.s. 711 @ 9.4 337.2
107.2 FAYETTEVILLE ......U.S8.71 o 5.1 327.8
1123 GREENLAND ......... u.s.71 i 5.5 322.7
11;.8 WEST FORK ......... U.S8.71 4 124 - 817.2
130.2 WINSLOW ............ U.s. 71 & 16.9 304.8
1471 MOUNTAINBURG .....U.8.71 o 18.7 287.9
1608 ALMA T, . ... ... o U.S.71 Concrete 9.0 274.2
169.8 VAN BUREN ......... U.S.71 . 5.8 265.2
1756 FORT SMITH ......... uU.s.71 o 144 259.4
6th and Garrison Ave,
190.0 JENNY LIND ......... U.S.71 Graded 5.0 245.0
1950 GREENWOOD ........ U.S.71 Gravel 10.1 240.0
2054 HUNTINGTON ........ U.8:.71 A8 1.7 229.9
206.8 MANSFIELD .......... uU.s. 71 o 20.5 228.2
227.3 WALDRON ........... U.S.71 4 31.0 207.7
2583 MENA ................ uU.s. 71 4 6.0 176.7
264.8 “POTTER ..o ami U.Ss.71 . 5.0 170.7 . -
269.3 HATFIELD ........... U.8.71 “ 5.7 165.7
2780 FCOVE (oo ocic i o U.s.71 & 5.0 160.0
280.0 VANDERVOORT ...... U.Ss.71 4 8.0 155.0
2880 WICKES .............. U.S.71 o 4.0 147.0
292.0 GRANNIS ............. u.s. 7 * 6.0 143.0
2080 GILHAM .............. u.s. 7 ] 9.0 137.0
3070 DEQUEEN ........... U.s.71 ® 12.0 128.0
319.0 LOCKESBURG ........ U.s. 71 o 16.0 116.0
3350 BENLOMOND ......... uU.s. 71 4 10.0 100.0
3450 ASHDOWN ........... U.S.71 Paved 21.0 90.0
366.0 TEXARKANA ......... uU.s.71 g 16.0 69.0
8820 FOUKE ...... o .o..a U.8.71 Graded 16.0 53.0
398.0 DODRIDGE, ARK. ..... u.s. 71 o 5.0 37.0
403.0 IDA, LOUISIANA ..... U.S.71 Paved 4.0 32.0
4070 MIRA ........oo0evnnen U.s.71 i 4.0 28.0
4110 HOSSTON ............ U. 8. 71 1 4.0 240
4180 GILLIAM ... . ... U.s.71 L) 4.0 20.0
4190 BELCHER ............ U.8.71 “ 16.0 16.0
4350 SHREVEPORT ........ U.8.71 4 0 .0
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JEFFERSON HIGHWAY

(INTERNATIONAL)

Manitoba-Minnesota Section

Read
Down

3.2

4.5
14.4
18.8
27.3
31.3
33.3
45.8
49.5

70.0

75.0
86.0
914
105.5
122.0
165.7
174.7
186.7
203.2

214.4

221.7
225.7
234.7
241.5
255.1

275.7
280.0
292.5
298.2
311.4

MANITOBA
Between
Towns
Read Read
Up Up

WINNIPEG BEACH .......... Gravel 32 49.5
WHYTEWOLD . ... .. .....3 ¢ 5.3 46.3
MATLOCIK « ... .. .0 £ 5.9 41.0
PETEREBIRBLIEL "5l obvvaiy % 4.4 35.1
CLANDEBOYE ...:.........% L 8.5 30.7
SELKIRIK . iGel oo chviv, o 4.0 222
MOTOR COUNTRY CLUB.... . 2.0 18.2
EOCKPORT ......... % ..ok o 12,5 16.2
KILDONAN PARK .......... Concrete 3.7 3.7
WINNIPEG, CAN. ........... - .0 .0
WINNIPEG, CAN. ........... Concrete 3.5 631.4

Main and Portage
JUBILEE-AVE: .. .. o s L] 3.4 627.9

City Limits
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE.. 5 2.6 624.5
STONORBERT. ... o0 Gravel 15.0 621.9
ST AGATHE :. . ... &0, d. o 16.8 606.9
MORBRRIS <3 ool ... ds .00 L 6.4 590.1
BEUERNT . .o T v U 9.3 583.7
EETFELRIER - ... ... ... ... &5 12.0 574.4
EMERSON .. .. ....v 8 2. - 1.0 562.4

Custom House

CANADA
UNITED STATES
MINNESOTA

NOYES @S, T.H.6 Gravel 5.0 561.4

Custom House
ST VINCENW "—0r .. .. T.H.6 L 11.0 556.4
NIORTOOTE .. .o T.H.6 o 5.4 545.4
G e e ey AR R N ¢ 14.1 540.0
BRONSONL ..o 5 i o Gravel 16.5 525.9
KRARLESTAD. .. et msadss “* 43.7 509.4
THIEF RIVER FALLS T H. 32 A 9.0 465.7
ST HILARIE .15, 5. TR 32 o 12.0 456.7
RED LAKE FALLS. T H. 65 L 16.5 444.7
BROOQKS e annnie v T.H.65 “ 11.2 428.2

!> mile south
ORLEREE - e oo, T.H. 65 4 7.3 417.0

1 mile north «
FRAILE =G e oo, < 80 T.H.65 “ 4.0 409.7
GULLY .. s tg. T.H. 65 e 9.0 405.7
GONVICK oo . « T.H.65 Gravel 6.8 396.7
CLEARBROOK ....... T.H. 65 13.6 389.9
BAGLEY, Short Route to Itasca Park 20.6 376.3

(Bagley to Bemidji 28.0)

(Bemidji to Itasca Park 37.0)
BERKEL o, o8 % oo vien Gravel 4.3 355.7
WMALLARD .. o .8 i o 4 12,5 351.4
ITASCA PARK, Short Route to Bagley 5.7 338.9
ARABD ... .o dotivun T.H.4 Gravel 13.2 333.2
PARK RAPIDS ........T.H.4 e 13.9 320.0

T. H.—Trunk Highway

Read
Down
325.3
334.5
347.8
354.3
365.3
373.0
382.5
388.8
394.7
405.9
416.6
423.2
436.3
439.3
451.4

466.4
475.7
487.2

493.0
499.4
504.5

514.5
524.5
531.0
538.4

551.2
554.6
566.3
575.1
582.2
588.2
601.9
616.8
625.3
631.4

Minnesota Section

(Continued)

10,000 LAKE REGION

Between

Towns

Read Read
: Up Up
MENAHGA ........... T.H. 4 Gravel 9.2 306.1
SWRBEWA - 2008080, . 006 T.H. 4 4 13.3 296.9
WRDENR" o 5 B 2 6.5 283.6
VERNDALE .......... Tk 2 “ 11.0 2771
STAPLES ... .. ... T Hes2 o 7.7 266.1
MOTLEY .. 0. ... T.H.87 * 9.5 258.4
EINCOEN S age T.H.87 4« 6.3 248.9
CUSHING .. .48 T-H.37 4 5.9 242.6
RANDALL ............ T.H.87 & 312 236.7
LITELE EALLS:. ..... T.H.27 Concrete 10.7 225.5
ROYALTON ........« T.H. 27 Concrete 6.6 214.8
BIRE i b e W H27 i 13.1 208.2
SAUK RAPIDS........ T.H27 5 3.0 195.1
ST CLOUD i, s FaH 33 4 121 192.1
CLEAR LAKE ........ T-H. 8 “ 7.0 180.0
BECKER o, i ol T-H. 8 gAY, 8.0 173.0
BIGLAKE .. .. ..... T#H,. 8 L 9.3 165.0
ELICRIVER ...... ... Taki8 o 115 155.7
MNOIAR (555 e v o ToHES a6 5.8 144.2

(29.0 Anoka to St. Paul, use T. H. 5, T. H. 62)

(17.5 Anoka to Minneapolis, use T. H. 3) Concrete
DOOEY- s sii: thncasse T.H.3 Concrete 6.4 138.4
ROBINSDALE ......... THi8 g 5.1 132.0
MINNEAPOLIS ........ T.H.3 4 10.0 126.9

(Minneapolis to Anoka, use T. H. 3) Concrete

(St. Paul to Anoka, use T. H. 62.T. H. §) Concrete
R CPAUL ... T.H.1Concrete 10.0 116.9
WESTEROFER . 0000 § 5 - ) g 6.5 106.9
ROSEMONT 5150 ...... ToH. 1 [ 7.4 100.4
FARMINGTON ......... TaH.1 a4 12.8 93.0

(Farmington to Minneapolis T. H. 52)

11.5 Junction T. H. 50 and 52) Concrete

13.5 Lakeville T. H. 52) Concrete

5.0 Farmingten T. H. 1) Concrete :
NORTHFIELD ......... T.H.1Concrete 34 80.2
DUNDAS s, ... Tl L W7 76.8
FAITRBAULT 0. ...... T.H.1Concrete 8.8 65.1
MEDFORD ............ TaH1 & 74 56.3
OWATONNA .......... T.H.1 4 6.0 49.2
STEELE CENTER 7. .. TR L 13.7 43.2
GENEVAN G o T.H.1 Gravel 14.9 29.5
ALBERT LEA ......... ToH 1 L 8.5 14.6
GLENVILLE ... ... ToH. d 4 6.1 6.1
STATE LINE, Minn.lowa..... 4 .0 0.0

T. H—Trunk Highway



Read
Down

5.0
11.0
16.0
28.0

40.0
46.0
50.0
57.0
75.0
92.0
112.0
119.0

128.0
138.0
150.0
160.0
176.0

204.0

225.0
234.0
241.0
245.0

Iowa Section

soon being perfected.

Between
Towns
Read Read
Up Up
MINNESOTA-IOWA .......... 5.0 245.0
NORTHWOOD ........ U. S. 65 Gravel 6.0 240.0
KENSETT-%:.iv.0. . 5% U.S.65 U 5.0 234.0
MANLEY ...........'% U. 8. 65 A8 12.0 229.0
MASON CITY ......... U. S. 65 Concrete 12.0 217.0
CLEAR LAKE NEAR MASON CITY
ROCKWELL .......... U. S.65 Concrete 6.0 205.0
SHEFFIELD .......... U. 8. 65 a8 4.0 199.0
CHARIN ........... ... U. S.65 Gravel 7.0 195.0
HAMPTON —........... U. S.65 4 18.0 188:0
IOWA FALLS ......... U.S.65 “ 17.0 170.0
HUBBARD ............ U. 8.65 4 20.0 153.0
COLO 3 iaih o U.S8.65 4 7.0 133.0
NEVADA ...... 0 ..5.. U. S.65 o 9.0 126.0
AMES:. ... . e R U. S.65 Gravel 100 117.0
HUXLEY 5.iaisid . oves U. S. 65 Concrete 12.0 107.0
ANKENY .. 008k . oo U.S8.65. ¢ 10.0 95.0
DES MOINES ......... U. 8. 65 o 16.0 85.0
INDIANOLA .......... U. 8.65 Gravel 28.0 69.0
OBCEOLA .25 ... ..o U. S.65 Paved 21.0 41.0
Leon to St. Joseph and Kansas City Take U. S. 69.

BEON v o U. S. 69 Graded 9.0 20.0
DAVISECITY ... ."..... U. S. 69 g 7.0 11.0
LAMONE .. .oigaas. U.S.69 u 4.0 4.0
IOWA-MISSOURI ...... U.S. 69 “ 0,0 .0

Osceela to Missouri is graded and plans for Concrete

Bathing at Towa Falls, Iowa

Read
Down
0.0
8.8
23.6
26.4

33.7
41.8
54.7
66.9
72.0
76.2

97.4
99.7

102.5

102.5

107.0
119.0
125.4
130.0
136.5
142.0
145.7
153.4
156.0

0.0

20.8
35.4

48.2
72.8
80.5
96.1
109.9
1125

156.0

170.3
178.0

186.9
195.3
207.9
225.5
235.5
243.5
252.5
259.0
278.1
288.1
300.1
3173

317.3
385.2
352.9
355.3
361.7
365.1

Missouri SeCtion Between

Read
IOWA-MISSOURI ...... U. S. 69 88
« EAGLEVILLE ......... U. S. 69 Concrete 14.8
BETHANY —............ U. 8. 69 & 10.1
JUNCTION ROUTE 4 AND U. S. 69
ROUTE 4 TO ST. JOSEPH
NEW HAMPTON ..... Route 4 Concrete 8.1
ALBANY - oo ... ... Route 4 Gravel 12.9
STANBERRY ......... Route 4 Paved 2.2
KING CITY . v . isnn Route 4 Concrete 5.1
JUNCTION ROUTE 4 AND 31 o 4.2
UNION STAR ........ Route 4 Graded 8.0
BROCHESTER ... s0uiias Route 4 “ 13.2

JUNCTION WITH ROUTE 1 and U.S.71 23

Read
Up
313.0
304.2
289.4

279.3
271.2
258.3
246.1
241.0
236.8
228.8
215.6

JUNCTION OF ROUTES 4, 1, U.S8.36 AND U.S.71

ST. JOSEPH ...
JUNCTION ROUTE 1 with U.S8.71 2.8
22nd and Garfield Ave.
10 Faucett (!, mile east) U.S.71 Concrete

New Market .......... U.S.71 Graded
18 Blatte Clbya.. 5. .55 U. S.71 Concrete
8 FOrril VIEW &....iv.0 0. U.S8.71 Concrete

5 Nashua—Junction Route 1 and U. S. 71

RR TR 22nd and Frederick Ave.

213.3

ST. JOSEPH TO KANSAS CITY via State Road No. 1

Concrete.
ALTERNATE ROUTE No. 1—22nd and Garfield

St. Joseph to Kansas City............ 4.5
SAXTON. i v W% Route 1 Concrete 12.0
BOWER: . .. 0 avedes oain s 6.4
GRAYSON- it 00  Sainnasisins & 4.6
IFRMMBLE .. 0 covaiersse Concrete 6.5
SMIBHVIRLE . ... . 0050 . s ik 5.7
NASHUA, Junction with Route U. S. 71 7.0
GASHLAND .......... U.s. 7 Concrete 7.0
NORTH KANSAS CITY....... 2.6
KANSAS CITY F....h.viiia " 0

Court House

210.5
206.0
194.0
187.0

183.0
176.5
170.8
166.6
159.6
157.0

Alternate Route U. S. 69, Bethany to Kansas City

BETHANY. .5 e ... s 2.8
JUNCTION S. H. 4 and U. S.69 Graded 18.0
PATTONSBURG ...... U. S.69 3 14.6
WINSTON - .. .. e U. S.69 Concrete 4.8
NMABLE 5o o8, o U. S.69 L 8.0
CAMERON ...........: U.S.69 Graded 24.6
EAWSON ............ U. S.69 “° 7.7
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS U.S.69 Concrete 15.6
BIBERTEY. .o oiooinies U. S.69 13.8
NO. KANSAS CITY....U.S.69 s 2.6
KANSASCITY .iccecivivevies ¢ 0
Court House
KANSAS CITY MO....U.8. 71 54 14.3

Court House

HICKMAN MILLS .....U.S.71 Concrete 7.7

BELTON ... .. i i u.s. 7 < 8.9
PECULIAR &, ..... .o ee U.S.71 Concrete 84
HARRISONVILLE .....U.S8. 71 a 12.6
ARCHIE U... 380 .... U.S.71 Gravel 17.6
BUTLER . .... 0o U.S.71 Concrete 10.0
RIGH CHILL . ... i U.Ss.71 4 8.0
HORTON .. ..... Yoo U.s. 7 & 9.0
NEVADA .........ov8 U.S.71 Concrete 6.5
MPED -, o on e e U.S.71 Gravel 19.1
EAMAR o e U. S.71 Concrete 10.0
SASPER ... .. ... U.s. 71 @ 12.0
CARTHAGE ........... u.s. 71 " 17.2
JOPEIN .. ... ....... .u.s. 71 2 0
JOPEIN A 5 . o s u.s. 71 s 17.9
NEOSHD" -7 .. .. U.s. 71 4 17.7
ANDERSON ........... U.S.71 Gravel 24
LANAGAN ............ u.s. 7 L 6.0
NOBU: .. 0 .. u.s. 71 “ 34
MISSOURI-ARKANSAS U.8.71 . 0

Arkansas to Shreveport

1125
109.7
91.7
774
723
64.3
39.7
32.0
16.4
2.6

0

161.3

147.0
139.3
130.4
122.0
109.4
91.8
81.8
73.8
64.8
58.3
39.2
29.2
17.2



Read
Down

10.7
20.1
26.2
36.8
53.0
65.0
112
79.5

95.0
105.0
112.0
121.0
130.0
144.0
154.0
158.0

Read
Down

0.0

8.0
12.0
17.1
35.4
47.6
67.8
78.5
88.0
99.1

109.9
127.1
1471

162.1
171.8
185.0
196.0
200.3
215.6
224.2
232.8
253.5

261.2
266.6
273.7
282.3
295.6
301.2
308.7
317.2

Kansas Section

KANSAS CITY ...... U. S.73E Paved
Grand Ave. and Twelfth

OVERLAND PARK ..U.S.73E
STANEY o= o, U.S.73E  “
STIELWERELY . .- - .. U.S.73E  “
LOUISBURG ......... U.S.73E Graded
NGO ... o U.S.73E
TRADING POST .....U.S.73E Paved
PLEASANTON ...... U.S.73E  “
PRESCOTT .......... U.S.73E  “
FULTON i v ULGi78E st
FORT SCOTT ... . U.S.73E 4
CROWBURG ......... U.S.73E «
. U.S.78E  “
ERANKEIN: ... 2.5 U.S.73E  “
PITTSBURG ..o U.S.73E  “
OPOLIE .. . svi.... 0., S.H.57
CARL JUNCTION, MO S.H.57  «
JOPLEIN.MO: . .o S.H.57 “

S. H.—State Highway

Between

Towns
Read

Up
10.7

9.4
6.1
10.6
16.2
12.0
6.2
8.3
4.8
10.7
10.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
10.0
4.0
.0

Oklahoma Section

JOPLIN S oo v iaas U. S. 66 Paved
GALENA, KAS. ....... U. S. 66 Paved
EOWEREES "=, .. %, .00 U. S. 66 o
BAXTER SPRINGS....U.S.66 g
MIAMLE .. .... 08NS U. S. 66 “
WELCH oo iy S.H. 2 Graded
NPT o e e S.H. 2 Gravel
BIG CABIN ........... U. S.73 Graded
BRATR e, it e U. S.73 Gravel
BRYOR:. it o U.S.73 ¢
CHOTEAW G vivsivs U.S8.73 4
WAGONER ........... U.S.73 L
MUSKOGEE .......... U.S8.73 Y
OKATHA ol U.S.73 Gravel
CHECOTAH .......... U.S.73 “.
EUEAUEBA S .o -ovve U.S.73 L
CANADIAN .. .. ... 5% U. S.73 Graded
CROWDER. .....: 5.5 U.S.73 L
McALESTER .......... U. S.73 Paved
SAVANNAH .......... . 8,73 ¢
KIOWA 3, SSsaitia avis U.S.73 £
STRINGTOWN ........ U. S8.73 Gravel
ATOWA il s U. S.73 Gravel
TUSHKA ... . 5y U.S.73 a
CANEY .. aiains U.S.78 “
CABDO ... ... i, U.S.73 o
DURANT - .....;:c50-0¢: U. S8.73 Paved
CALERA .. ... s U.S.73 L
COLBERT & vivaiv . U.S.73 5

DENNISON, TEXAS
S. H.—State Highway

Between

Towns
Read

up
8.0

4.0
5.1
18.3
12.2
20.2
10.7

11.1
10.8
17.2
20.0
15.0

9.7
14.2
11.0

15.3
8.6
8.6

20.7
7.7

—
NN KNG
ouowa=p

RLe’ad
158.0

147.3
187.9
131.8
121.2
105.0
93.0
86.8
78.5
73.7
63.0
53.0
46.0
37.0
28.0
14.0
4.0

Read
Up
317.2

309.2
305.2
300.1
281.8
269.6
249.4
238.7
229.2
218.1
207.3
190.1
170.1

155.1
145.4
131.2
120.2
115.9
100.6
92.0
83.4
62.7

55.0
49.6
42.5
33.9
20.6
15.0

7.5

Read
Down
.0
13.4
16.9
32.2
39.5
76.3
99.1
187.3
164.7
174.0
182.7
200.5
2111
223.7
234.0
234.4
247.9
253.3
258.7
265.0
282.0
282.7
297.7
304.7
309.0
3241
337.3
346.9
361.7

399.7

Ty L
Texas Section o
Re:d
DENNISON ........... U. 8.73 Gravel 11.2

(Rusk Ave. at Banks.)

SHERMAN ............ U.8.73 4 10.8
BOWE .. v U.8.73 i 7.6
VAN ALSTYNE ....... U.S.73 e 5.7
NI s U.S.73 Paved 4.8
MELISSA . ... ... U.S8.73 7.8
MEKINNEY _ . .. .... U.8.73 4 7.4
ALEEEN" ", (T U.S8.73 4 6.7
PLEANO ... e oo U.S.73 @ 5.7
RICHARDSON ........ U.S.73 ¢ 8.0
OASIS i . U. 8.73 Paved 5.1
DALLAS

DALLAS (U. S. 80 to Shreveport)

(Commerce and Akard Streets)
MESQUITE ........... U. S.80 Paved 8.7
BORNEY ... . aicn. ..o U.S.80 Graded 10.3
LAWRENCES: . ... U. 8.80 5.0
TERRELL .. U.S.80 Paved 6.6
EEMO ..io o .. U.S.80 4t 9.4
WILLS POINT .. ...... U.S.80 L 7.2
EDGEWOOD: .......... U. 8. 80 Gravel 10.7
GRAND SALINE ...... U. 8. 80 - 19.5
MINEOLA .........c.c. U. S.80 Gravel 18.4
HAWKINS ............ U.S.80 = 7.6
BIG SANDY ......0..... U.S.80 4 11.9
GLADEWATER ....... U. S. 80 L 12.8
LONGVIEW . ......... U.S.80 2 10.3
BALCESVILLE ... .... U. S. 80 Paved 13.1
MARSHALL .......... U. S.80 = 8.3
SCOTISVILLE " ....; U. S. 80 o 9.0
JONESVILLE ......... U.S.80 “ 3.5
WASKOM ............. U. 8. 80 £ 215
SHREVEPORT, LA....U.S.80 g .0

Texas and Marshall Streets.

® o 3 °
Louisiana Section sgween

RJad
SHREVEPORT, LA . s.on-ie Concrete 13‘.’4
KEITHVILLE .......... S.H.1 e 8.5
STONEWALL .......... S.H.1 = 15.3
GRAND CANE ........ S.H.1 Concrete 7.3
MANSFIELD ........... S.H.1 36.8
MARTHAVILLE ....... S.H. 1 Gravel 22.8
NACHITOCHES ........ S.H.1 a 38.2
OOLEAR. i .o Wt U.S.71 Gravel 27.4
ALEXANDRIA - ... ..... .0 Concrete 9.3
MOORLAND .......... u.s. 71 L 8.7
LECOMBEE .. 5. .5%... U.S.71 Gravel 17.8
BUNKIES 3. .08 23. .. U.S.71 Gravel 10.6
MORROWE = ..t 5. u.s. 7 i 12.6
PALMETTO: . . 5...... U.8.71 “ 10.3
MELVILLE ... 506 U.s. 71 88 0.4
ATCHAFALAYA RIVER FERRY “ 13.5
FORDOCHE . u.s. 7 . 5.4
EIVONER ™ . s . U.s. 71 o 54
MARINGOUIN ........ Ll Siaddecs aae 6.3
ROSEDALE ........... u.s. 71 & 17.0
PORT ALLEN ....... u.s. 7 “ 0.7
BATON BROUGE .30 .. .. o0 Concrete 15.0
HOPE-VILLA 8.5, . ... S.H.1 Gravel 7.0
DUTCHTOWN ......... S.H.1 - 4.3
SEISMER.-............ S.H.1 e 15.1
BURNSIDE ....35. ... S.H.1 et 13.2
ERNVENT ... ... . S.H.1 g 9.6
EUSHER ... s .05 S.H.1 % 14.8
BARLACE ... . ....%%. S.H.1 = 22.6
BRENNER .......;....0. S.H. 1 <2 154
BEMW ORLEANS:......c..uiun .0

Common and St. Charles Sts.
S. H.—State Highway

Read
80.8

69.6
58.8
51.2
45.5
40.7
32.9
25.5
18.8
13.1

5.1

207.4

193.8
185.1
174.8
169.8
163.2
153.8
146.6
135.9
1164
98.0
90.4
785
65.7
55.4
42.3
34.0
25.0
215

Read
Up
399.7
386.3
382.8
367.5
360.2
323.4
300.6
262.4
235.0
228.7
217.0
199.2
188.6
176.0
165.7
165.3
151.8
146.4
141.0
134.7
117.7
117.0
102.0
95.0
90.7
75.6
62.4
52.8
38.0
15.4

0
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